Schiedel Chimney
Systems Price List




Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see any errors on
this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them. Some pricing will not show as the
product / component will be "price on application”.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

[\ L= =] Lo =T ') 1 1, | OO 4
Starting CoMPONENTS / AAPLONS ......c.oviiceeee ettt 4
YA =T o T 11 AT OO 4
Adaptor AESIZN - IMEDA ...t ettt 4
Adaptor double-double - IMEADD ...t 4
Adaptor IONG EN - IMFAL ...ttt ettt ns st es s seen s 4
Adaptor SMOOTN - MFAG ...t ettt 5
Adaptor smooth and tapered - MEAGT ...ttt 5
Adaptor SMOOth INCrEased - MFAGA ...ttt 5
CoUNtEr adaptor - IMFAC ...ttt 5
Counter adaptor SMOOTN - MFACG ...ttt n e renen 6
Increasing adaptor (D to be specified onorder) - MFAOQ ... 6
Reducing adaptor design (@ to be specified on order) - MFDAQOQ ..o 6
Reducing counter adaptor (D to be specified on order) - MFACOO ... 6
PP e e e et A ettt a ettt ettt 6
LenNGEh 20 CM - IMFLO oottt bbb 6
LENGEN 25 CM = IMF25 oottt 7
LeNGth 50 CM = MIFS0 ...ttt et s st 7
Length 100 €M = MELOO ... b8 bbbt 8
Length 100 cm deSigN - MEDTLO0 ........coooiiieeieeeeeeeee ettt ettt s s s s st s s s aneaneaneas 8
AdJUSEADIE [ENEEN = IMIEPP ...t ettt n st r s ssenas 8
(@Yo T2 Ta Vol T 1Y | o 010 OO 9
Clean QUL AOOK = METR  .....oeecece ettt e 9
Condensate collector With drain = IMFRBK ... 9
Connector MF - MF design 100 cm - MFEDOC ...ttt sanen 10
Connector MF design - MF 100 CM = MFDOQ ...ttt 10
Cuttable length, INCL. MEKBX - IMEXX ...ttt 10
Drain (horizontal) / Probe I@NGEh = MEEM ...ttt 10
Drain VErtiCal - MEEMUC ...ttt 11
End cap for MFTR, anti-condensation - IMETK ...ttt 11
Inspection element for SOl fUEIS - METH ... 11

[N ETel T2l o110 TSI 1Y 1 OO 11
Reinforced 1ocking Dand - IMESK ...ttt 11
BEINAS ..o s 12
EIDOW 15 DEEIEE - IMEBILS ...ttt ettt ns st es s seansanes 12
EIDOW 30 DEEIEE - IMFBBO ...ttt ettt es s 12
EIDOW 45 DEEIEE -IMIEBAS ...t et et s st n e 13
EIDOW 87 DEEIEE - IMEBBT  ......o.oeeeeee ettt sttt n s an s 13
EIBOW Q0 DEEIEe - IMFBQO ...ttt 14
INspection elbow 87 DEGree - MEBIBT ...ttt 14
Inspection elbow 90 DEZIee - IMFBIQO ...ttt ranss 14
TS oSSRt 15
Cap 3/4TNC = IMEEOQ3BO4 ...ttt s st a s et n st e s e st s st n s neaneans 15
INSPECLION EIEMENT = IMFL ..ottt e s s s e st s st s st n et aneanen 15
Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 100 - 200 mm ** - MFTA5XX ..o ssnaneen 15
Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 250 - 500 mm ** - MFTA5XX ..o sssneen 15

Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 100 - 300 mm ** - MFET87XX ... nannen 16


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 350 - 500 mm ** - MET87XX ... nannen 16

Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 100 - 300 mm ** - MFTOOXX .......coccoiiriiiieiireeeeseseeees s ssneneen 16
Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 350 - 500 mm ** - MFTOOXX ..o snsneen 16
TEE A5 DEEIEE - IMFETAS ..ottt 16
TEE B7 DEEIEE - IMFTBT ..ottt st 17
Tee 87 Degree With inSpection COVEN - METIBT ...ttt 17
TEE PO DEEIEE - IMFT OO ...ttt 17
SUPPOIT COMPONENTS ...t s 8t 0s 18
AdJustable COVEI PIAtES - IMFCP ...ttt 18
Adjustable distance block 175-345 mm for MEMB - MFEMBAHB99 ... 18
Adjustable distance block 40-70 mm for MFMB - MEMBAHI199 ... 18
Adjustable distance block 75-175 mm for MEMB - MEMBAHZ299 ... 18
AIr cover plates (PAIr) = IMECPO ...ttt ettt ettt 18
Band for Wall SUPPOIt - IMEMO ...ttt bbbttt neanens 18
Base plate with condensate drain - MFEAPU ...ttt 19
Ceiling /Wall CONNECLON = MIFPR ...t 19
CeiliNg SUPPOIT - IMIVQY ..ottt b e bbbt st st n e 19
EIDOW SUPPOIT - IMEBTS ...ttt ettt sttt 20
EPDIM NG - EPDM ..ottt et ettt 20
Fire STOP SPACEN - IMEBS ...t ettt 20
GUY WIT€ DANM = MIFBT ..ottt s st e s esaenennens 20
Reinforced 1ocking Dand - IMESK ...ttt 21
ROOF SUPPOIE = MEDQ) ...ttt ettt 21
SUPPOITEHEAVY 2 - IMFOHZ ...ttt e ettt ettt s sttt sttt ns s 22
SUPPOITHEAVY 4 - IMFOHZ ...ttt ettt ettt ettt 22
SUPPOITLIGNT 1 - MEOLTL oottt 22
SUPPOIE LIZNE 2 - IMFOLZ ..ot ettt st s s st en s en s snnanss 22
SUPPOIE PIAtE = IMFAPQ ... bbbt 22
TeleSCOPIC SUPPOIE = IMETS ..ottt sttt eereas 22
Ventilated Ceiling SUPPOIt - MECSP ......... et st 23
Ventilated fire StOP - IMEFSRL ...t 23
Ventilated fire stop (2 parts) - MEFSR2Z ...ttt 23
Wall band adjustable - IMFIMB ...t et nn st enan e 23
Wall band, adjustable upto 90 - 200 MM - MEMBV2 ... 24
Wall band, adjustable upto 190 - 300 MM - MEMBYV 3 ...ttt 24
Wall band, adjustable upto 290 - 400 MM - MEMBV4 ... 25
WaAILCOVEE - IMEIMP oottt et bbbt bbb rens 25
Wall COVEE 2MIM = MEMP2 oot 25
Wl COVEN LarZE - MIEIMPG ... ettt e 26
FIASIINES ..ottt s e n e 26
WaKafleX 16- 25 DEZIEE FIASNING ..ottt ettt 26
WakKaflex 3- 15 DeGIree FIASNING ...t 26
Lead slope roof flashing 20 Degree - 45 Degree - MELS ... 26
Lead slope roof flashing 45 Degree - 60 DEGree - MELE ... 27
SEOrM COIIAr = IMIFS et ettt ettt 27
WaKafleX 26 - 35 DEEIEE FIASNING ..ottt e s seenens 27
WakKaflex 36-45 DeZree FIAShiNG ...t 28
B I 1112 7= 3OO 28
AlTWEALNET CAP = MK oottt ettt sttt ses 28
All weather cap With iNSPECLION = MIFKR ...ttt 28
SPark arreSter MESH - IMIFVV ...ttt ettt sttt 29
TOP STUD - MEIMA ettt 29
ISO DIOCK COMPONENLES ...ttt ettt enens 29
Chimney cover bloCK BIaCk = MFETOPZ ... ettt 30
SHIENCEIS ...t e 30

Absorption Silencer 25 dB (all Welded) - MESIAL ...ttt 30



Absorption Silencer 35 dB (all welded) - MFSIA2
Combination silencer 25 dB (all welded) - MFSIC1
Modular absorption Silencer - MFSIA
Resonance Silencer 20 dB (all welded) - MFSIR1
Resonance Silencer 30 dB (all welded) - MFSIR2

Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions on pricing -
sales.uk@schiedel.com



mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

Metaloterm MF

METALOTERM MF
STARTING COMPONENTS / ADAPTORS

ADAPTOR - MFA

_“

161973 Plain 100 £22.68 ex. VAT
161974 130 Plain 180 130 £24.14 ex. VAT
161975 150 Plain 200 150 £25.62 ex. VAT
161976 180 Plain 230 180 £27.07 ex. VAT
161977 200 Plain 250 200 £30.13 ex. VAT
161978 250 Plain 300 250 £31.61ex. VAT
161979 300 Plain 350 300 £38.48 ex. VAT
161980 350 Plain 400 350 £45.22 ex. VAT
161981 400 Plain 450 400 £54.30 ex. VAT
161982 450 Plain 525 450 £66.29 ex. VAT
161983 500 Plain 575 500 £73.89 ex. VAT
161984 600 Plain 675 600 £84.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor - MFA
Price: £22.68 - £84.42 ex. VAT

ADAPTOR DESIGN - MFDA

T T I T N TS

L

A

162186 100 Plain £34.68 ex. VAT
162188 150 Plain 200 149 £37.76 ex. VAT
162189 180 Plain 230 179 £39.22 ex. VAT
162190 200 Plain 250 199 £42.15 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor design - MFDA
Price: £34.68 - £42.15 ex. VAT

’ ADAPTOR DOUBLE-DOUBLE - MFADD

L sku | intmm [ Colour [ Extmm | A Pricc

162006 150 Plain 200 149 £72.28 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor double-double - MFADD
Price: £72.28 ex. VAT

I ADAPTOR LONGEN - MFAL

B T T T S

162026 130 Plain £81.33 ex. VAT
162027 150 Plain 200 £89.25 ex. VAT
162029 200 Plain 250 £105.36 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor long EN - MFAL


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-mfa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+-+MFA
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-design-mfda/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+design+-+MFDA
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-double-double-mfadd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+double-double+-+MFADD
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-long-en-mfal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+long+EN+-+MFAL

s
.

Nl

“d

Metaloterm MF

Price: £81.33 - £105.36 ex. VAT

ADAPTOR SMOOTH - MFAG

I T e T T S

162008 Plain £24.14 ex. VAT
162009 150 Plain 200 £25.62 ex. VAT
162010 180 Plain 230 £27.07 ex. VAT
162011 200 Plain 250 £30.13 ex. VAT
162012 250 Plain 300 £31.61ex. VAT
162013 300 Plain 350 £38.48 ex. VAT
162014 350 Plain 400 £45.22 ex. VAT
162015 400 Plain 450 £54.30 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor smooth - MFAG
Price: £24.14 - £54.30 ex. VAT

ADAPTOR SMOOTH AND TAPERED - MFAGT

IS T e T T S

162024 Plain 199 £30.13 ex. VAT
162020 100 Plain 150 99 £22.68 ex. VAT
162021 130 Plain 180 129 £24.14 ex. VAT
162022 150 Plain 200 149 £25.62 ex. VAT
162023 180 Plain 230 179 £27.07 ex. VAT
162025 250 Plain 300 249 £31.61ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor smooth and tapered - MFAGT
Price: £22.68 - £31.61 ex. VAT

ADAPTOR SMOOTH INCREASED - MFAGA

B T T T S

162016 130 Plain £24.14 ex. VAT
162017 150 Plain 200 £25.62 ex. VAT
162018 180 Plain 230 £27.07 ex. VAT
162019 200 Plain 250 £30.13 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor smooth increased - MFAGA
Price: £24.14 - £30.13 ex. VAT

COUNTER ADAPTOR - MFAC

IS T e T T S

161987 Plain £22.68 ex. VAT
161988 130 Plain 180 130 £24.14 ex. VAT
161989 150 Plain 200 152 £25.62 ex. VAT
161990 180 Plain 230 182 £27.07 ex. VAT

161991 200 Plain 250 202 £30.13 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-smooth-mfag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+smooth+-+MFAG
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-smooth-and-tapered-mfagt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+smooth+and+tapered+-+MFAGT
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-smooth-increased-mfaga/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adaptor+smooth+increased+-+MFAGA
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/counter-adaptor-mfac/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Counter+adaptor+-+MFAC

Metaloterm MF

IS T e T T S

161992 Plain 252 £31.61ex. VAT
161993 300 Plain 350 302 £38.48 ex. VAT
161994 350 Plain 400 352 £45.22 ex. VAT
161995 400 Plain 450 402 £54.30 ex. VAT
161996 450 Plain 525 452 £66.29 ex. VAT
161997 500 Plain 575 502 £73.89 ex. VAT
161998 600 Plain 675 602 £84.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Counter adaptor - MFAC
Price: £22.68 - £84.42 ex. VAT

COUNTER ADAPTOR SMOOTH - MFACG

_

161999 Plain £22.68 ex. VAT
162000 130 Plain 180 £24.14 ex. VAT
162001 150 Plain 200 £25.62 ex. VAT
162002 180 Plain 230 £27.07 ex. VAT
162003 200 Plain 250 £30.13 ex. VAT
162004 250 Plain 300 £31.61ex. VAT

SKU: Counter adaptor smooth - MFACG
Price: £22.68 - £31.61 ex. VAT

INCREASING ADAPTOR (D TO BE SPECIFIED ON ORDER) - MFAQO
SKU: Increacing adaptor (@ to be specified on order) - MFAQO

REDUCING ADAPTOR DESIGN (@ TO BE SPECIFIED ON ORDER) - MFDAOO
SKU: Reducing adaptor design (@ to be specified on order) - MFDAOO

REDUCING COUNTER ADAPTOR (D TO BE SPECIFIED ON ORDER) - MFAC00
SKU: Reducing counter adaptor (@ to be specified on order) - MFACO0

PIPES

LENGTH 10 CM - MF10

I T e T T S

161924 Plain £33.96 ex. VAT
161925 130 Plain 180 £34.68 ex. VAT
161926 150 Plain 200 £37.76 ex. VAT

161927 180 Plain 230 £40.68 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/counter-adaptor-smooth-mfacg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Counter+adaptor+smooth+-+MFACG
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increasing-adaptor-o-to-be-specified-on-order-mfa00/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Increasing+adaptor+%28D+to+be+specified+on+order%29+-+MFA00
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-adaptor-design-o-to-be-specified-on-order-mfda00/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+adaptor+design+%28%C3%B8+to+be+specified+on+order%29+-+MFDA00
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-counter-adaptor-o-to-be-specified-on-order-mfac00/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+counter+adaptor+%28D+to+be+specified+on+order%29+-+MFAC00
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/length-10-cm-mf10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Length+10+cm+-+MF10

Metaloterm MF

I T e T T S

161928 Plain £43.76 ex. VAT
161929 250 Plain 300 £52.82 ex. VAT
161930 300 Plain 350 £69.34 ex. VAT
161931 350 Plain 400 £81.33 ex. VAT
161932 400 Plain 450 £93.62 ex. VAT
161933 450 Plain 525 £120.70 ex. VAT
161934 500 Plain 575 £130.96 ex. VAT
161935 600 Plain 675 £147.77 ex. VAT

SKU: Length 10 cm - MF10
Price: £33.96 - £147.77 ex. VAT

LENGTH 25 CM - MF25

I T T N S

161949 Plain £34.68 ex. VAT
161950 130 Plain 180 £36.16 ex. VAT
161951 150 Plain 200 £39.22 ex. VAT
161952 180 Plain 230 £42.15 ex. VAT
161953 200 Plain 250 £45.22 ex. VAT
161954 250 Plain 300 £55.75 ex. VAT
161955 300 Plain 350 £73.89 ex. VAT
161956 350 Plain 400 £87.06 ex. VAT
161957 400 Plain 450 £100.96 ex. VAT
161958 450 Plain 525 £126.57 ex. VAT
161959 500 Plain 575 £136.81 ex. VAT
161960 600 Plain 675 £156.55 ex. VAT

SKU: Length 25 cm - MF25
Price: £34.68 - £156.55 ex. VAT

LENGTH 50 CM - MF50

B T T T S

161961 Plain £37.76 ex. VAT
161962 130 Plain 180 £39.22 ex. VAT
161963 150 Plain 200 £42.15 ex. VAT
161964 180 Plain 230 £45.22 ex. VAT
161965 200 Plain 250 £49.75 ex. VAT
161966 250 Plain 300 £58.81 ex. VAT
161967 300 Plain 350 £78.43 ex. VAT
161968 350 Plain 400 £92.18 ex. VAT
161969 400 Plain 450 £113.40 ex. VAT
161970 450 Plain 525 £169.00 ex. VAT

161971 500 Plain 575 £173.40 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/length-25-cm-mf25/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Length+25+cm+-+MF25
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/length-50-cm-mf50/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Length+50+cm+-+MF50

Metaloterm MF

B T e T S

161972 600 Plain £190.22 ex. VAT

SKU: Length 50 cm - MF50
Price: £37.76 - £190.22 ex. VAT

LENGTH 100 CM - MF100

B T e T S

161937 Plain £51.20 ex. VAT
161938 130 Plain 180 £57.19 ex. VAT
161939 150 Plain 200 £63.34 ex. VAT
161940 180 Plain 230 £69.34 ex. VAT
161941 200 Plain 250 £75.36 ex. VAT
161942 250 Plain 300 £90.74 ex. VAT
161943 300 Plain 350 £114.86 ex. VAT
161944 350 Plain 400 £133.87 ex. VAT
161945 400 Plain 450 £169.00 ex. VAT
161946 450 Plain 525 £247.28 ex. VAT
161947 500 Plain 575 £267.02 ex. VAT
161948 600 Plain 675 £299.96 ex. VAT

SKU: Length 100 cm - MF100
Price: £51.20 - £299.96 ex. VAT

w LENGTH 100 CM DESIGN - MFD100
I T e T T S
162179 Plain £51.20 ex. VAT
162180 130 Plain 180 £57.19 ex. VAT
162181 150 Plain 200 £63.34 ex. VAT
162182 180 Plain 230 £69.34 ex. VAT
162183 200 Plain 250 £75.36 ex. VAT
162184 250 Plain 300 £90.74 ex. VAT

SKU: Length 100 cm design - MFD100
Price: £51.20 - £90.74 ex. VAT

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH - MFPP

IR T e T T S

162603 Plain £62.48 ex. VAT
162604 130 Plain 180 127 £58.98 ex. VAT
162605 150 Plain 200 147 £66.99 ex. VAT
162606 180 Plain 230 177 £70.08 ex. VAT
162607 200 Plain 250 197 £74.62 ex. VAT
162608 250 Plain 300 247 £81.33 ex. VAT

162609 300 Plain 350 297 £94.37 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/length-100-cm-mf100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Length+100+cm+-+MF100
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/length-100-cm-design-mfd100/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Length+100+cm+design+-+MFD100
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-length-mfpp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adjustable+length+-+MFPP

Metaloterm MF

IS T e T T S

162610 350 Plain 347 £115.59 ex. VAT
162611 400 Plain 450 397 £128.78 ex. VAT
162612 450 Plain 525 447 £264.67 ex. VAT
162613 500 Plain 575 497 £182.16 ex. VAT
162614 600 Plain 675 597 £196.05 ex. VAT

SKU: Adjustable length - MFPP
Price: £58.98 - £264.67 ex. VAT

CAP 3/4INCH - MFE0304

SKU: Cap 3/4" - MFE0304

CLEAN OUT DOOR - MFTR

—m

162796 Plain £158.03 ex. VAT
162797 150 Plain 200 £160.94 ex. VAT
162798 180 Plain 230 £165.33 ex. VAT
162799 200 Plain 250 £169.74 ex. VAT
162800 250 Plain 300 £177.03 ex. VAT
162801 300 Plain 350 £191.69 ex. VAT
162802 350 Plain 400 £220.21 ex. VAT
162803 400 Plain 450 £265.57 ex. VAT

SKU: Clean out door - MFTR
Price: £158.03 - £265.57 ex. VAT

@ CONDENSATE COLLECTOR WITH DRAIN - MFRBK

B T e T T S

162619 Plain £24.14 ex. VAT
162620 130 Plain 180 £27.07 ex. VAT
162621 150 Plain 200 £31.61ex. VAT
162622 180 Plain 230 £34.68 ex. VAT
162623 200 Plain 250 £37.76 ex. VAT
162624 250 Plain 300 £42.15 ex. VAT
162625 300 Plain 350 £49.75 ex. VAT
162626 350 Plain 400 £57.19 ex. VAT
162627 400 Plain 450 £82.96 ex. VAT
162628 450 Plain 525 £150.71 ex. VAT
162629 500 Plain 575 £164.62 ex. VAT
162630 600 Plain 675 £190.22 ex. VAT

SKU: Condensate collector with drain - MFRBK
Price: £24.14 - £190.22 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/cap-3-4-mfe0304/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Cap+3%2F4+inch+-+MFE0304
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/clean-out-door-mftr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Clean+out+door+-+MFTR
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/condensate-collector-with-drain-mfrbk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Condensate+collector+with+drain+-+MFRBK

Metaloterm MF

CONNECTOR MF - MF DESIGN 100 CM - MFDOC

B T e T T S

162236 300 Plain £114.86 ex. VAT

SKU: Connector MF - MF design 100 cm - MFDOC
Price: £114.86 ex. VAT

CONNECTOR MF DESIGN - MF 100 CM - MFDO

I T e T T S

162224 130 Plain £57.19 ex. VAT
162225 150 Plain 200 £63.34 ex. VAT
162226 180 Plain 230 £69.34 ex. VAT
162227 200 Plain 250 £75.36 ex. VAT

SKU: Connector MF design - MF 100 cm - MFDO
Price: £57.19 - £75.36 ex. VAT

CUTTABLE LENGTH, INCL. MFKBX - MFXX

I T T N S

162856 Plain £76.82 ex. VAT
162857 130 Plain 180 £85.59 ex. VAT
162858 150 Plain 200 £95.11 ex. VAT
162859 180 Plain 230 £103.88 ex. VAT
162860 200 Plain 250 £113.40 ex. VAT
162861 250 Plain 300 £136.08 ex. VAT
162862 300 Plain 350 £172.68 ex. VAT
162863 350 Plain 400 £201.19 ex. VAT
162864 400 Plain 450 £253.87 ex. VAT

SKU: Cuttable length, incl. MFKBX - MFXX
Price: £76.82 - £253.87 ex. VAT

DRAIN (HORIZONTAL) / PROBE LENGTH - MFEM

I T T T S

162261 Plain £52.82 ex. VAT
162262 130 Plain 180 £57.19 ex. VAT
162263 150 Plain 200 £60.28 ex. VAT
162264 180 Plain 230 £62.48 ex. VAT
162265 200 Plain 250 £65.55 ex. VAT
162266 250 Plain 300 £68.63 ex. VAT
162267 300 Plain 350 £79.17 ex. VAT
162268 350 Plain 400 £89.99 ex. VAT
162269 400 Plain 450 £103.15 ex. VAT
162270 450 Plain 525 £123.63 ex. VAT

162271 500 Plain 575 £139.00 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/connector-mf-mf-design-100-cm-mfdoc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Connector+MF+-+MF+design+100+cm+-+MFDOC
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/connector-mf-design-mf-100-cm-mfdo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Connector+MF+design+-+MF+100+cm+-+MFDO
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/cuttable-length-incl-mfkbx-mfxx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Cuttable+length%2C+incl.+MFKBX+-+MFXX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/drain-horizontal-probe-length-mfem/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Drain+%28horizontal%29+%2F+Probe+length+-+MFEM

Metaloterm MF

B T T T S

162272 600 Plain £153.64 ex. VAT

SKU: Drain (horizontal) / Probe length - MFEM
Price: £52.82 - £153.64 ex. VAT

DRAIN VERTICAL - MFEMC

I T e T T S

162273 Plain £63.43 ex. VAT
162274 130 Plain 180 £68.71 ex. VAT
162275 150 Plain 200 £72.50 ex. VAT
162276 180 Plain 230 £75.17 ex. VAT
162277 200 Plain 250 £82.64 ex. VAT
162278 250 Plain 300 £89.42 ex. VAT
162279 300 Plain 350 £95.54 ex. VAT
162280 350 Plain 400 £108.38 ex. VAT
162281 400 Plain 450 £123.97 ex. VAT
162282 450 Plain 525 £141.78 ex. VAT

SKU: Drain vertical - MFEMC
Price: £63.43 - £141.78 ex. VAT

END CAP FOR MFTR, ANTI-CONDENSATION - MFTK

I T e T S

162795 Plain £13.61ex. VAT

SKU: End cap for MFTR, anti-condensation - MFTK
Price: £13.61ex. VAT

INSPECTION ELEMENT FOR SOLID FUELS - MFIH

_-

162451 Plain £89.25 ex. VAT
162452 150 Plain 200 140 £93.62 ex. VAT
162453 180 Plain 230 140 £98.03 ex. VAT
162454 200 Plain 250 140 £105.36 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection element for solid fuels - MFIH
Price: £89.25 - £105.36 ex. VAT

NICHE PIPE - MFN

I T e T T S

162592 Plain £72.28 ex. VAT
162593 180 Plain 230 £78.43 ex. VAT
162594 200 Plain 250 £84.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Niche pipe - MFN
Price: £72.28 - £84.42 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/drain-vertical-mfemc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Drain+vertical+-+MFEMC
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/end-cap-for-mftr-anti-condensation-mftk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=End+cap+for+MFTR%2C+anti-condensation+-+MFTK
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-element-for-solid-fuels-mfih/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Inspection+element+for+solid+fuels+-+MFIH
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/niche-pipe-mfn/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Niche+pipe+-+MFN

Metaloterm MF

{a REINFORCED LOCKING BAND - MFSK

\= O T I T T

o 162710 Plain 150 150 £22.68 ex. VAT
162711 130 Plain 180 180 £23.42 ex. VAT
162712 150 Plain 200 200 £24.14 ex. VAT
162713 180 Plain 230 230 £24.88 ex. VAT
162714 200 Plain 250 250 £25.62 ex. VAT
162715 250 Plain 300 300 £26.34 ex. VAT
162716 300 Plain 350 350 £27.94 ex. VAT
162717 350 Plain 400 400 £33.22 ex. VAT
162718 400 Plain 450 450 £36.16 ex. VAT
162719 450 Plain 525 525 £39.95 ex. VAT
162720 500 Plain 575 575 £43.02 ex. VAT
162721 600 Plain 675 675 £47.39 ex. VAT

SKU: Reinforced locking band - MFSK
Price: £22.68 - £47.39 ex. VAT

BENDS

(@D  ELBOW 15DEGREE - MFB15

I T 7P S

162055 £51.20 ex. VAT
162056 130 95 55 15 140 £52.82 ex. VAT
162057 150 100 60 15 160 £55.75 ex. VAT
162058 180 105 65 20 165 £58.81ex. VAT
162059 200 110 70 20 175 £62.48 ex. VAT
162060 250 120 80 20 195 £70.82 ex. VAT
162061 300 120 80 20 195 £88.53 ex. VAT
162062 350 120 80 20 195 £109.74 ex. VAT
162063 400 145 105 30 245 £133.87 ex. VAT
162064 450 110 110 30 215 £177.77 ex. VAT
162065 500 110 110 30 215 £206.30 ex. VAT
162066 600 110 110 30 215 £271.45 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow 15 Degree - MFB15
Price: £51.20 - £271.45 ex. VAT

f‘q ELBOW 30 DEGREE - MFB30

=

162067 135 £51.20 ex. VAT
162068 130 95 55 30 140 £52.82 ex. VAT
162069 150 100 60 35 150 £55.75 ex. VAT

162070 180 105 65 35 160 £58.81ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reinforced-locking-band-mfsk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reinforced+locking+band+-+MFSK
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-15-mfb15/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+15+Degree+-+MFB15
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-30-mfb30/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+30+Degree+-+MFB30

Metaloterm MF

I T 7P S

162071 170 £62.48 ex. VAT
162072 250 120 80 45 190 £70.82 ex. VAT
162073 300 120 80 45 190 £88.53 ex. VAT
162074 350 120 80 45 190 £109.74 ex. VAT
162075 400 145 105 55 235 £133.87 ex. VAT
162076 450 135 135 70 255 £177.77 ex. VAT
162077 500 145 145 75 270 £206.30 ex. VAT
162078 600 155 155 80 290 £271.45 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow 30 Degree - MFB30
Price: £51.20 - £271.45 ex. VAT

ELBOW 45 DEGREE - MFB45

I T 7 S S

162079 £51.20 ex. VAT
162080 130 95 55 40 135 £52.82 ex. VAT
162081 150 100 60 45 140 £55.75 ex. VAT
162082 180 105 65 50 150 £58.81ex. VAT
162083 200 110 70 50 160 £62.48 ex. VAT
162084 250 120 80 60 175 £70.82 ex. VAT
162085 300 145 105 75 220 £88.53 ex. VAT
162086 350 145 105 75 220 £109.74 ex. VAT
162087 400 155 115 90 235 £133.87 ex. VAT
162088 450 175 175 125 300 £177.77 ex. VAT
162089 500 185 185 130 315 £206.30 ex. VAT
162090 600 205 205 145 350 £271.45 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow 45 Degree - MFB45
Price: £51.20 - £271.45 ex. VAT

ELBOW 87 DEGREE - MFB87

IR T T 77 T T S

162091 £58.81ex. VAT
162092 130 90 115 60 140 170 £64.09 ex. VAT
162093 150 95 125 60 150 185 £68.63 ex. VAT
162094 180 100 135 65 160 195 £71.53 ex. VAT
162095 200 105 145 75 175 210 £82.96 ex. VAT
162096 250 115 165 80 200 230 £94.37 ex. VAT
162097 300 140 185 110 240 270 £117.05 ex. VAT
162098 350 145 205 115 250 290 £143.40 ex. VAT
162099 400 155 225 115 275 310 £174.10 ex. VAT
162100 450 175 300 175 385 385 £327.03 ex. VAT

162101 500 185 320 185 410 410 £370.92 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-45-mfb45/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+45+Degree+-+MFB45
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-87-mfb87/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+87+Degree+-+MFB87

Metaloterm MF

IS T T 77 T T S

162102 600 465 £425.06 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow 87 Degree - MFB87
Price: £58.81 - £425.06 ex. VAT

ELBOW 90 DEGREE - MFB90

| SKU_| Intmm n-m-- Price

162103 100 105 165 £58.94 ex. VAT
162104 130 95 115 55 135 175 £64.23 ex. VAT
162105 150 100 125 60 150 190 £68.71 ex. VAT
162106 180 105 140 65 165 205 £71.80ex. VAT
162107 200 110 145 70 175 215 £83.32 ex. VAT
162108 250 120 165 80 200 235 £94.84 ex. VAT
162109 300 145 185 105 235 275 £117.17 ex. VAT
162110 350 145 205 105 250 290 £143.60 ex. VAT
162111 400 155 225 115 275 315 £174.77 ex. VAT
162112 450 175 255 175 355 355 £327.20 ex. VAT
162113 500 185 275 185 380 380 £371.21ex. VAT
162114 600 205 320 205 435 435 £425.41 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow 90 Degree - MFB90
Price: £58.94 - £425.41 ex. VAT

INSPECTION ELBOW 87 DEGREE - MFBI87

| SkU_| Intmm -n-m-- Price

162115 100 100 130 55 145 175  £122.90ex. VAT
162116 130 130 90 160 55 170 205 £130.96ex. VAT
162117 150 190 95 155 60 170 205 £141.93ex. VAT
162118 180 190 100 140 70 170 200 £149.26ex. VAT
162119 200 140 110 145 70 170 215  £158.77 ex. VAT
162120 250 180 115 165 80 195 230 £182.90ex. VAT
162121 300 180 140 185 110 240 270 £221.66ex.VAT
162122 350 180 145 200 110 250 290 £269.96ex. VAT
162123 400 240 150 220 120 275 310 £318.97ex. VAT
162124 450 240 175 300 175 385 385 £506.26 ex. VAT
162125 500 240 185 320 185 410 410 £557.48ex.VAT
162126 600 240 210 370 205 465 465  £613.08 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection elbow 87 Degree - MFBI87
Price: £122.90 - £613.08 ex. VAT

INSPECTION ELBOW 90 DEGREE - MFBI90

|_SKU_| Intmm -n-m-- Price

162127 100 100 130 145 175 £123.30 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-90-mfb90/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+90+Degree+-+MFB90
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-elbow-87-mfbi87/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Inspection+elbow+87+Degree+-+MFBI87
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-elbow-90-mfbi90/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Inspection+elbow+90+Degree+-+MFBI90

Metaloterm MF

--n-m--

162128 130 160 55 170 205 £131.42 ex. VAT
162129 150 190 95 155 60 170 205 £142.24 ex. VAT
162130 180 190 100 140 70 170  AnyY  £149.71ex VAT
162131 200 140 110 145 70 170 215 £159.19 ex. VAT
162132 250 180 115 165 80 195 230 £182.90 ex. VAT
162133 300 180 140 185 110 240 275 £222.19 ex. VAT
162134 350 180 145 200 110 250 285 £270.28 ex. VAT
162135 400 240 150 220 120 275 305 £319.07 ex. VAT
162136 450 240 175 300 175 385 385 £506.69 ex. VAT

162137 500 240 185 320 185 410 410 £557.51 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection elbow 90 Degree - MFBI90
Price: £123.30 - £557.51 ex. VAT

TEES

CAP 3/4INCH - MFE0304

SKU: Cap 3/4" - MFE0304

INSPECTION ELEMENT - MFI

IR T e T S T S

162285 Plain £84.42 ex. VAT
162286 130 Plain 180 130 £89.25 ex. VAT
162287 150 Plain 200 140 £93.62 ex. VAT
162288 180 Plain 230 140 £98.03 ex. VAT
162289 200 Plain 250 140 £105.36 ex. VAT
162290 250 Plain 300 180 £116.31ex. VAT
162291 300 Plain 350 180 £140.47 ex. VAT
162292 350 Plain 400 180 £167.54 ex. VAT
162293 400 Plain 450 240 £198.99 ex. VAT
162294 450 Plain 525 240 £256.05 ex. VAT
162295 500 Plain 575 240 £280.19 ex. VAT
162296 600 Plain 675 240 £310.20 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection element - MFI
Price: £84.42 - £310.20 ex. VAT

REDUCING TEE 45 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 100 - 200 MM ** - MFT45XX
SKU: Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 100 - 200 mm ** - MFT45XX


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/cap-3-4-mfe0304/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Cap+3%2F4+inch+-+MFE0304
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-element-mfi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Inspection+element+-+MFI
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-45-with-branch-100-200-mm-mft45xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+45+Degree+with+branch+100+-+200+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT45XX

Metaloterm MF

REDUCING TEE 45 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 250 - 500 MM ** - MFT45XX
SKU: Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 250 - 500 mm ** - MFT45XX

REDUCING TEE 87 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 100 - 300 MM ** - MFT87XX
SKU: Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 100 - 300 mm ** - MFT87XX

REDUCING TEE 87 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 350 - 500 MM ** - MFT87XX
SKU: Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 350 - 500 mm ** - MFT87XX

i i | REDUCING TEE 90 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 100 - 300 MM ** - MFT90XX
_ ? SKU: Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 100 - 300 mm ** - MFT90XX

i i | REDUCING TEE 90 DEGREE WITH BRANCH 350 - 500 MM ** - MFT90XX
_ ? SKU: Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 350 - 500 mm ** - MFT90XX

TEE 45 DEGREE - MFT45

I T e T T S

162725 Plain £132.42 ex. VAT
162726 200 Plain 250 £150.00 ex. VAT
162727 250 Plain 300 £171.19 ex. VAT
162729 350 Plain 400 £267.02 ex. VAT
162730 400 Plain 450 £333.62 ex. VAT
162731 450 Plain 525 £581.62 ex. VAT
162728 300 Plain 350 £210.72 ex. VAT
162732 500 Plain 575 £599.92 ex. VAT
162733 600 Plain 675 £754.27 ex. VAT
162722 100 Plain 150 £103.88 ex. VAT
162723 130 Plain 180 £106.08 ex. VAT
162724 150 Plain 200 £115.59 ex. VAT

SKU: Tee 45 Degree - MFT45
Price: £103.88 - £754.27 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-45-with-branch-250-500-mm-mft45xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+45+Degree+with+branch+250+-+500+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT45XX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-87-with-branch-100-300-mm-mft87xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+87+Degree+with+branch+100+-+300+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT87XX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-87-with-branch-350-500-mm-mft87xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+87+Degree+with+branch+350+-+500+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT87XX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-90-with-branch-100-300-mm-mft90xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+90+Degree+with+branch+100+-+300+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT90XX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reducing-tee-90-with-branch-350-500-mm-mft90xx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reducing+Tee+90+Degree+with+branch+350+-+500+mm+%2A%2A+-+MFT90XX
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tee-45-mft45/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Tee+45+Degree+-+MFT45

Metaloterm MF

- TEE 87 DEGREE - MFT87
] B T T T S

‘\? 162734 Plain £91.45 ex. VAT
' 162735 130 Plain 180 £95.83 ex. VAT
162736 150 Plain 200 £103.88 ex. VAT
162737 180 Plain 230 £115.59 ex. VAT
162738 200 Plain 250 £125.84 ex. VAT
162739 250 Plain 300 £142.67 ex. VAT
162740 300 Plain 350 £168.26 ex. VAT
162741 350 Plain 400 £208.50 ex. VAT
162742 400 Plain 450 £261.92 ex. VAT
162743 450 Plain 525 £351.18 ex. VAT
162744 500 Plain 575 £410.43 ex. VAT
162745 600 Plain 675 £465.29 ex. VAT

SKU: Tee 87 Degree - MFT87
Price: £91.45 - £465.29 ex. VAT

TEE 87 DEGREE WITH INSPECTION COVER - MFTI87

B T e T T S

162785 Plain £153.64 ex. VAT
162786 150 Plain 200 £169.74 ex. VAT
162787 180 Plain 230 £185.10 ex. VAT
162788 200 Plain 250 £200.46 ex. VAT
162789 250 Plain 300 £223.88 ex. VAT

SKU: Tee 87 Degree with inspection cover - MFTI87
Price: £153.64 - £223.88 ex. VAT

i 1 TEE 90 DEGREE - MFT90

"9 T T T T T

) 162746 Plain £91.45 ex. VAT
162747 130 Plain 180 £95.83ex. VAT
162748 150 Plain 200 £103.88 ex. VAT
162749 180 Plain 230 £115.59 ex. VAT
162750 200 Plain 250 £125.84 ex. VAT
162751 250 Plain 300 £142.67 ex. VAT
162752 300 Plain 350 £168.26 ex. VAT
162753 350 Plain 400 £208.50 ex. VAT
162754 400 Plain 450 £261.92 ex. VAT
162755 450 Plain 525 £351.18 ex. VAT
162756 500 Plain 575 £410.43 ex. VAT
162757 600 Plain 675 £465.29 ex. VAT

SKU: Tee 90 Degree - MFT90
Price: £91.45 - £465.29 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tee-87-mft87/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Tee+87+Degree+-+MFT87
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tee-87-with-inspection-cover-mfti87/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Tee+87+Degree+with+inspection+cover+-+MFTI87
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tee-90-mft90/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Tee+90+Degree+-+MFT90

Metaloterm MF

SUPPORT COMPONENTS

ADJUSTABLE COVER PLATES - MFCP

--ﬂ-

162159 130 Plain 180 290 190  £16.53ex.VAT
162160 150 Plain 200 300 400 200 £18.14ex.VAT
162161 180 Plain 230 315 430 215  £19.60ex. VAT
162162 200 Plain 250 325 450 225  £21.08ex.VAT
162163 250 Plain 300 350 500 250  £22.68ex. VAT
162164 300 Plain 350 375 550 275  £24.14ex VAT
162165 350 Plain 400 200 600 300  £27.07 ex.VAT
162166 400 Plain 450 440 675 340  £2941ex.VAT
162167 450 Plain 525 465 725 365  £31.61ex.VAT
162168 500 Plain 575 490 775 390  £36.16ex.VAT

SKU: Adjustable cover plates - MFCP
Price: £16.53 - £36.16 ex. VAT

L ADJUSTABLE DISTANCE BLOCK 175-345 MM FOR MFMB - MFMBAH399

SKU: Adjustable distance block 175-345 mm for MFMB - MFMBAH399

) k__-_.‘;' ADJUSTABLE DISTANCE BLOCK 40-70 MM FOR MFMB - MFMBAH199

SKU: Adjustable distance block 40-70 mm for MFMB - MFMBAH199

d’:‘n;y) ADJUSTABLE DISTANCE BLOCK 75-175 MM FOR MFMB - MFMBAH299

SKU: Adjustable distance block 75-175 mm for MFMB - MFMBAH299

AIR COVER PLATES (PAIR) - MFCPO

I T e T T S

162170 Plain £10.54 ex. VAT
162171 150 Plain 200 £11.33 ex. VAT
162172 180 Plain 230 £12.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Air cover plates (pair) - MFCPO
Price: £10.54 - £12.00 ex. VAT

BAND FOR WALL SUPPORT - MFMO

_“

162581 Plain £15.08 ex. VAT



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-cover-plates-mfcp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adjustable+cover+plates+-+MFCP
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-distance-block-175-345-mm-for-mfmb-mfmbah399/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adjustable+distance+block+175-345+mm+for+MFMB+-+MFMBAH399
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-distance-block-40-70-mm-for-mfmb-mfmbah199/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adjustable+distance+block+40-70+mm+for+MFMB+-+MFMBAH199
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-distance-block-75-175-mm-for-mfmb-mfmbah299/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Adjustable+distance+block+75-175+mm+for+MFMB+-+MFMBAH299
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/air-cover-plates-pair-mfcpo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Air+cover+plates+%28pair%29+-+MFCPO
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/band-for-wall-support-mfmo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Band+for+wall+support+-+MFMO

Metaloterm MF

IR T e T T S

162582 Plain £16.53 ex. VAT
162583 150 Plain 200 200 £17.27 ex. VAT
162584 180 Plain 230 230 £18.14 ex. VAT
162585 200 Plain 250 250 £18.88 ex. VAT
162586 250 Plain 300 300 £19.60 ex. VAT

SKU: Band for wall support - MFMO
Price: £15.08 - £19.60 ex. VAT

BASE PLATE WITH CONDENSATE DRAIN - MFAPU

IS T e T S T S

162043 Plain 185 £43.76 ex. VAT
162044 130 Plain 180 215 £45.96 ex. VAT
162045 150 Plain 200 235 £49.75 ex. VAT
162046 180 Plain 230 265 £54.30 ex. VAT
162047 200 Plain 250 275 £58.10 ex. VAT
162048 250 Plain 300 335 £61.73 ex. VAT
162049 300 Plain 350 385 £69.34 ex. VAT
162050 350 Plain 400 435 £79.17 ex. VAT
162051 400 Plain 450 485 £87.06 ex. VAT
162052 450 Plain 525 560 £135.36 ex. VAT
162053 500 Plain 575 610 £144.85 ex. VAT
162054 600 Plain 675 710 £169.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Base plate with condensate drain - MFAPU
Price: £43.76 - £169.00 ex. VAT

v CEILING /WALL CONNECTOR - MFPR
¥ T I T T T

. 162615 Plain £68.63 ex. VAT
162616 150 Plain 200 204 £72.28 ex. VAT
162617 180 Plain 230 234 £78.43 ex. VAT
162618 200 Plain 250 254 £84.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Ceiling /wall connector - MFPR
Price: £68.63 - £84.42 ex. VAT

C;: CEILING SUPPORT - MFVQ

IR T T T S N T S

162842 Plain £18.14 ex. VAT
162843 130 Plain 180 380 180 £19.60 ex. VAT
162844 150 Plain 200 400 200 £22.68 ex. VAT
162845 180 Plain 230 430 230 £24.88 ex. VAT

162846 200 Plain 250 350 250 £27.07 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/base-plate-with-condensate-drain-mfapu/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Base+plate+with+condensate+drain+-+MFAPU
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ceiling-wall-connector-mfpr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Ceiling+%2Fwall+connector+-+MFPR
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ceiling-support-mfvq/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Ceiling+support+-+MFVQ

Metaloterm MF

IR T R T S N T S

162847 250 Plain £29.41 ex. VAT
162848 300 Plain 350 550 350 £33.96 ex. VAT
162849 350 Plain 400 600 400 £43.06 ex. VAT
162850 400 Plain 450 650 450 £51.20 ex. VAT

SKU: Ceiling support - MFVQ
Price: £18.14 - £51.20 ex. VAT

ELBOW SUPPORT - MFBTS

sk | ntmm | Colour | Extmm | A | Hmin | Hma | Prie |

162152 130 Plain 180 180 100 750 £148.52 ex. VAT

SKU: Elbow support - MFBTS
Price: £148.52 ex. VAT

0 EPDM RING - EPDM
I T T S

900012188 Plain £1.53 ex. VAT
900012189 100 Plain £1.65 ex. VAT
900012190 130 Plain £2.62 ex. VAT
900012191 150 Plain £2.75 ex. VAT

SKU: EPDM ring - EPDM
Price: £1.53 - £2.75ex. VAT

FIRE STOP SPACER - MFBS

I T e T T S

164894 Plain £5.26 ex. VAT
164895 130 Plain 180 £6.00 ex. VAT
164896 150 Plain 200 £8.27 ex. VAT
164897 180 Plain 230 £9.08 ex. VAT
164898 200 Plain 250 £11.33 ex. VAT
164899 250 Plain 300 £12.88 ex. VAT
164900 300 Plain 350 £15.08 ex. VAT
164901 350 Plain 400 £18.88 ex. VAT

SKU: Fire stop spacer - MFBS
Price: £5.26 - £18.88 ex. VAT

P ™. GUY WIRE BAND - MFBT

% &
- IS T e T T S
162139 Plain 150 £20.34 ex. VAT
162140 130 Plain 180 180 £21.08 ex. VAT
162141 150 Plain 200 200 £21.81ex. VAT

162142 180 Plain 230 230 £22.68 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/elbow-support-mfbts/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Elbow+support+-+MFBTS
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/epdm-ring-epdm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=EPDM+ring+-+EPDM
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fire-stop-spacer-mfbs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Fire+stop+spacer+-+MFBS
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/guy-wire-band-mfbt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Guy+wire+band+-+MFBT

Metaloterm MF

IS T e T T S

162143 Plain 250 £24.14 ex. VAT
162144 250 Plain 300 300 £25.62 ex. VAT
162145 300 Plain 350 350 £27.94 ex. VAT
162146 350 Plain 400 400 £30.13 ex. VAT
162147 400 Plain 450 450 £32.35ex. VAT
162148 450 Plain 525 525 £39.22 ex. VAT
162149 500 Plain 575 575 £42.15 ex. VAT
162150 600 Plain 675 675 £45.22 ex. VAT

SKU: Guy wire band - MFBT
Price: £20.34 - £45.22 ex. VAT

REINFORCED LOCKING BAND - MFSK

IR T T N N S

162710 Plain £22.68 ex. VAT
162711 130 Plain 180 180 £23.42 ex. VAT
162712 150 Plain 200 200 £24.14 ex. VAT
162713 180 Plain 230 230 £24.88 ex. VAT
162714 200 Plain 250 250 £25.62 ex. VAT
162715 250 Plain 300 300 £26.34 ex. VAT
162716 300 Plain 350 350 £27.94 ex. VAT
162717 350 Plain 400 400 £33.22 ex. VAT
162718 400 Plain 450 450 £36.16 ex. VAT
162719 450 Plain 525 525 £39.95 ex. VAT
162720 500 Plain 575 575 £43.02 ex. VAT
162721 600 Plain 675 675 £47.39 ex. VAT

SKU: Reinforced locking band - MFSK
Price: £22.68 - £47.39 ex. VAT

ROOF SUPPORT - MFDQ

IS T e T T S

162249 Plain £22.68 ex. VAT
162250 130 Plain 180 180 £23.42 ex. VAT
162251 150 Plain 200 200 £24.88 ex. VAT
162252 180 Plain 230 230 £26.34 ex. VAT
162253 200 Plain 250 250 £30.88 ex. VAT
162254 250 Plain 300 300 £36.87 ex. VAT
162255 300 Plain 350 350 £41.42 ex. VAT
162256 350 Plain 400 400 £47.39 ex. VAT
162257 400 Plain 450 450 £51.20 ex. VAT
162258 450 Plain 525 525 £55.75 ex. VAT

162259 500 Plain 575 575 £61.01 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reinforced-locking-band-mfsk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Reinforced+locking+band+-+MFSK
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roof-support-mfdq/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Roof+support+-+MFDQ

Metaloterm MF

“"sw | intmm | Colow | Bmm | D | b |

162260 600 Plain 675 675 £63.34 ex. VAT

SKU: Roof support - MFDQ
Price: £22.68 - £63.34 ex. VAT

&\ SUPPORT HEAVY 2 - MFOH2
P

SKU: Support Heavy 2 - MFOH2

i\\\ SUPPORT HEAVY 4 - MFOH4

Tsku | ntmm | coluwr | bcmm | A H | h2 | pric |

SKU: Support Heavy 4 - MFOH4

SUPPORTLIGHT 1-MFOL1

“sw | ntmm | Colow | extmm | AlB|C| Price |

SKU: Support Light 1 - MFOL1

SUPPORT LIGHT 2 - MFOL2

TS0 | mtmm | Coow | Bxtmm | A|B| Pice |

SKU: Support Light 2 - MFOL2

\ﬁ SUPPORT PLATE - MFAPO

I T e T T S

162031 Plain £57.19 ex. VAT
162032 130 Plain 180 £58.81ex. VAT
162033 150 Plain 200 £66.29 ex. VAT
162034 180 Plain 230 £73.89 ex. VAT
162035 200 Plain 250 £81.33 ex. VAT
162036 250 Plain 300 £93.62 ex. VAT
162037 300 Plain 350 £111.22 ex. VAT
162038 350 Plain 400 £129.51 ex. VAT
162039 400 Plain 450 £147.77 ex. VAT
162040 450 Plain 525 £155.09 ex. VAT
162041 500 Plain 575 £173.40 ex. VAT
162042 600 Plain 675 £193.15 ex. VAT

SKU: Support plate - MFAPO
Price: £57.19 - £193.15 ex. VAT

TELESCOPIC SUPPORT - MFTS



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-heavy-2-mfoh2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Support+Heavy+2+-+MFOH2
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-heavy-4-mfoh4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Support+Heavy+4+-+MFOH4
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-light-1-mfol1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Support+Light+1+-+MFOL1
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-light-2-mfol2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Support+Light+2+-+MFOL2
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-plate-mfapo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Support+plate+-+MFAPO
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/telescopic-support-mfts/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Telescopic+support+-+MFTS

b

Metaloterm MF

IR T e T T T S

162806 Plain 200 £100.96 ex. VAT
162807 130 Plain 180 230 £114.12 ex. VAT
162808 150 Plain 200 250 £128.04 ex. VAT
162809 180 Plain 230 280 £141.20 ex. VAT
162810 200 Plain 250 300 £155.09 ex. VAT
162811 250 Plain 300 350 £164.62 ex. VAT
162812 300 Plain 350 400 £180.71 ex. VAT
162813 350 Plain 400 450 £207.78 ex. VAT
162814 400 Plain 450 500 £239.95 ex. VAT
162815 450 Plain 525 575 £269.96 ex. VAT
162816 500 Plain 575 625 £291.18 ex. VAT
162817 600 Plain 675 725 £302.15 ex. VAT

SKU: Telescopic support - MFTS
Price: £100.96 - £302.15 ex. VAT

VENTILATED CEILING SUPPORT - MFCSP

I T e T T S

162175 150 Plain £26.98 ex. VAT
162176 180 Plain 230 £30.77 ex. VAT
162177 200 Plain 250 £32.78 ex. VAT

SKU: Ventilated ceiling support - MFCSP
Price: £26.98 - £32.78 ex. VAT

VENTILATED FIRE STOP - MFFSR1

—m

164907 150 Plain £19.66 ex. VAT
164908 180 Plain 230 £23.58 ex. VAT
164909 200 Plain 250 £26.29 ex. VAT
164910 250 Plain 300 £37.80 ex. VAT

SKU: Ventilated fire stop - MFFSR1
Price: £19.66 - £37.80 ex. VAT

VENTILATED FIRE STOP (2 PARTS) - MFFSR2

I T e T T S

164913 180 Plain £23.58 ex. VAT

164915 250 Plain 300 £37.80 ex. VAT

SKU: Ventilated fire stop (2 parts) - MFFSR2
Price: £23.58 - £37.80 ex. VAT

WALL BAND ADJUSTABLE - MFMB


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ventilated-ceiling-support-mfcsp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Ventilated+ceiling+support+-+MFCSP
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ventilated-fire-stop-mffsr1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Ventilated+fire+stop+-+MFFSR1
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ventilated-fire-stop-2-parts-mffsr2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Ventilated+fire+stop+%282+parts%29+-+MFFSR2
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-band-adjustable-mfmb/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+band+adjustable+-+MFMB

Y

=

Metaloterm MF

B T e T T S

162517 Plain £16.53 ex. VAT
162518 130 Plain 180 £16.53 ex. VAT
162519 150 Plain 200 £16.53 ex. VAT
162520 180 Plain 230 £17.27 ex. VAT
162521 200 Plain 250 £18.88 ex. VAT
162522 250 Plain 300 £21.08 ex. VAT
162523 300 Plain 350 £24.88 ex. VAT
162524 350 Plain 400 £30.13 ex. VAT
162525 400 Plain 450 £34.68 ex. VAT
162526 450 Plain 525 £40.68 ex. VAT
162527 500 Plain 575 £49.00 ex. VAT
162528 600 Plain 675 £58.81 ex. VAT

SKU: Wall band adjustable - MFMB
Price: £16.53 - £58.81 ex. VAT

WALL BAND, ADJUSTABLE UPTO 90 - 200 MM - MFMBV2

B T T T S

162529 Plain £51.20 ex. VAT
162530 130 Plain 180 £51.94 ex. VAT
162531 150 Plain 200 £53.56 ex. VAT
162532 180 Plain 230 £55.75ex. VAT
162533 200 Plain 250 £58.81 ex. VAT
162534 250 Plain 300 £63.34 ex. VAT
162535 300 Plain 350 £67.89 ex. VAT
162536 350 Plain 400 £75.36 ex. VAT
162537 400 Plain 450 £85.59 ex. VAT
162538 450 Plain 525 £102.43 ex. VAT
162539 500 Plain 575 £108.28 ex. VAT

SKU: Wall band, adjustable upto 90 - 200 mm - MFMBV2
Price: £51.20 - £108.28 ex. VAT

WALL BAND, ADJUSTABLE UPTO 190 - 300 MM - MFMBV3

I T e T S

162541 Plain £56.48 ex. VAT
162542 130 Plain 180 £57.19 ex. VAT
162543 150 Plain 200 £58.81 ex. VAT
162544 180 Plain 230 £61.01ex. VAT
162545 200 Plain 250 £64.82 ex. VAT
162546 250 Plain 300 £69.34 ex. VAT
162547 300 Plain 350 £74.62 ex. VAT

162548 350 Plain 400 £82.96 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-band-adjustable-upto-90-200-mm-mfmbv2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+band%2C+adjustable+upto++90+-+200+mm+-+MFMBV2
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-band-adjustable-upto-190-300-mm-mfmbv3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+band%2C+adjustable+upto+190+-+300+mm+-+MFMBV3

B T e T T S

162549 400
162550 450
162551 500

SKU: Wall band, adjustable upto 190 - 300 mm - MFMBV3

Price: £56.48 - £116.31 ex. VAT

Plain
Plain
Plain

Metaloterm MF

525
575

WALL BAND, ADJUSTABLE UPTO 290 - 400 MM - MFMBV4

I T e T S

162553

162554 130
162555 150
162556 180
162557 200
162558 250
162559 300
162560 350
162561 400
162562 450
162564 600

SKU: Wall band, adjustable upto 290 - 400 mm - MFMBV4

Price: £62.48 - £143.40 ex. VAT

WALL COVER - MFMP

o L L conr Loenn L 2l ol e

164931

164932 130
164933 150
164934 180
164935 200
164936 250
164937 300
164938 350
164939 400
164941 500

SKU: Wall cover - MFMP
Price: £8.27 - £47.39 ex. VAT

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

WALL COVER 2MM - MFMP2

—m

£19.60 ex. VAT

164943 150

SKU: Wall cover 2mm - MFMP2
Price: £19.60 ex. VAT

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

180
200
230
250
300
350
400
450
575

Plain

180
200
230
250
300
350
400
450
525
675

155
380 185
400 205
340 235
450 255
500 305
550 355
600 405
650 455
775 580

£92.91 ex. VAT
£104.63 ex. VAT
£116.31ex VAT

£62.48 ex. VAT
£63.34 ex. VAT
£70.82 ex. VAT
£76.82 ex. VAT
£78.43 ex. VAT
£84.42 ex. VAT
£90.74 ex. VAT
£96.57 ex. VAT
£105.36 ex. VAT
£119.25ex. VAT
£143.40 ex. VAT

£8.27 ex. VAT

£9.08 ex. VAT

£10.54 ex. VAT
£12.88 ex. VAT
£15.78 ex. VAT
£18.88 ex. VAT
£22.68 ex. VAT
£28.68 ex. VAT
£34.68 ex. VAT
£47.39 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-band-adjustable-upto-290-400-mm-mfmbv4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+band%2C+adjustable+upto+290+-+400+mm+-+MFMBV4
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-cover-mfmp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+cover+-+MFMP
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-cover-2mm-mfmp2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+cover+2mm+-+MFMP2

Metaloterm MF

WALL COVER LARGE - MFMPG

L L coar Lewnn L ol ol e

164945 130 Plain 180 185 £18.88 ex. VAT
164946 150 Plain 200 700 205 £19.60 ex. VAT
164947 180 Plain 230 730 235 £20.34 ex. VAT

SKU: Wall cover large - MFMPG
Price: £18.88 - £20.34 ex. VAT

FLASHINGS

WAKAFLEX 16- 25 DEGREE FLASHING

148985 200 Black £215.41 ex. VAT
148986 250 365 865 741 Black £227.40 ex. VAT
148987 300 421 921 794 Black £234.84 ex. VAT
175261 200 308 807 687 Matt £174.50 ex. VAT
175263 300 421 921 794 Matt £192.96 ex. VAT
175264 320 444 944 815 Matt £212.22 ex. VAT
148988 320 444 944 815 Black £288.61 ex. VAT
175262 250 365 865 741 Matt £210.30 ex. VAT

SKU: wakaflex 16- 25 Degree Flashing
Price: £174.50 - £288.61 ex. VAT

WAKAFLEX 3- 15 DEGREE FLASHING

148969 300 Black £241.40 ex. VAT
175252 200 292 837 680 Matt £152.12 ex. VAT
175253 250 346 890 733 Matt £198.32 ex. VAT
175254 300 399 944 784 Matt £208.81 ex. VAT
148967 200 292 837 680 Black £199.32 ex. VAT
148968 250 346 890 733 Black £249.25 ex. VAT

SKU: wakaflex 3- 15 Degree Flashing
Price: £152.12 - £249.25 ex. VAT

LEAD SLOPE ROOF FLASHING 20 DEGREE - 45 DEGREE - MFLS

B T e T T S

162482 Plain £52.82 ex. VAT
162483 130 Plain 180 £66.29 ex. VAT
162484 150 Plain 200 £67.89 ex. VAT
162485 180 Plain 230 £73.89 ex. VAT
162486 200 Plain 250 £98.03 ex. VAT

162487 250 Plain 300 £102.43 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-cover-large-mfmpg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Wall+cover+large+-+MFMPG
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wakaflex-16-25-degree-flashing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=wakaflex+16-+25+Degree+Flashing
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wakaflex-3-15-degree-flashing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=wakaflex+3-+15+Degree+Flashing
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/lead-slope-roof-flashing-20-45-mfls/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Lead+slope+roof+flashing+20+Degree+-+45+Degree+-+MFLS

s/

Metaloterm MF

B T e T T S

162489 350 Plain £162.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Lead slope roof flashing 20° - 45° - MFLS
Price: £52.82 - £162.42 ex. VAT

LEAD SLOPE ROOF FLASHING 45 DEGREE - 60 DEGREE - MFLE

I T e T T S

162481 150 Plain £84.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Lead slope roof flashing 45° - 60° - MFLE
Price: £84.42 ex. VAT

STORM COLLAR - MFS

sku | intmm | Colour | Extmm | A | D | brice |

162639 100 Plain 150 Any A Any D £9.80 ex. VAT

162640 130 Plain 180 Any A Any D £9.80ex. VAT

162641 150 Plain 200 Any A Any D £10.54 ex. VAT
162642 180 Plain 230 Any A Any D £10.54 ex. VAT
162643 200 Plain 250 Any A Any D £11.33ex. VAT
162644 250 Plain 300 Any A Any D £12.00 ex. VAT
162645 300 Plain 350 Any A Any D £17.27 ex. VAT
162646 350 Plain 400 Any A Any D £26.34 ex. VAT
162647 400 Plain 450 Any A Any D £33.96 ex. VAT
162648 450 Plain 525 Any A Any D £40.68 ex. VAT
162649 500 Plain 575 Any A Any D £47.39 ex. VAT
162650 600 Plain 675 Any A Any D £61.01ex. VAT

SKU: Storm collar - MFS
Price: £9.80 - £61.01 ex. VAT

WAKAFLEX 26 - 35 DEGREE FLASHING

s Lol odnn ] oomn Lo Lo foonl b

175270 130 200 754 703 Matt £208.79 ex. VAT
175271 150/180 250 396 818 758 Matt £224.64ex. VAT
175272 200 300 457 882 813 Matt £245.20ex. VAT
175273 250 320 482 908 835 Matt £293.14ex. VAT
175275 300 370 543 972 890 Matt £312.97 ex. VAT
175277 350 450 641 1075 978 Matt £486.94 ex. VAT
149002 100 165 292 709 664 Black £228.33ex. VAT
149003 130 200 335 754 703 Black £236.95ex. VAT
149004 150/180 250 396 818 758 Black £250.14ex. VAT
149005 200 300 457 882 813 Black £263.88ex.VAT
149006 250 320 482 908 835 Black £353.17 ex. VAT

149008 300 370 543 972 890 Black £372.33ex.VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/lead-slope-roof-flashing-45-60-mfle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Lead+slope+roof+flashing+45+Degree+-+60+Degree+-+MFLE
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/storm-collar-mfs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Storm+collar+-+MFS
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wakaflex-26-35-degree-flashing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=wakaflex+26+-+35+Degree+Flashing

Metaloterm MF

s Lnn] oann | oomn L aLs looul o

149010 350 450 1075 978 Black £465.08 ex. VAT

SKU: wakaflex 26 - 35 Degree Flashing
Price: £208.79 - £486.94 ex. VAT

WAKAFLEX 36- 45 DEGREE FLASHING

175278 100 165 767 675 Matt £203.52ex. VAT
175279 130 200 367 821 715 Matt £218.81ex VAT
175280 150/180 250 435 897 773 Matt £235.98ex. VAT
175281 200 300 502 974 831 Matt £262.15ex. VAT
175282 250 320 529 1004 853 Matt £310.42ex. VAT
175284 300 370 596 1081 911 Matt £468.14 ex. VAT
175286 350 450 704 1204 1002 Matt £500.61ex. VAT
149020 100 165 320 767 675 Black £237.61ex.VAT
149021 130 200 367 821 715 Black £249.77 ex.VAT
149022 150/180 250 435 897 773 Black £265.80ex. VAT
149023 200 300 502 974 831 Black £334.97ex.VAT
149024 250 320 529 1004 853 Black £348.82ex. VAT
149026 300 370 596 1081 911 Black £423.12ex. VAT
149028 350 450 704 1204 1002 Black £489.40ex. VAT

SKU: wakaflex 36- 45 Degree Flashing
Price: £203.52 - £500.61 ex. VAT

TERMINALS

ALLWEATHER CAP - MFK

162455 Plain £31.61ex. VAT
162456 130 Plain 285 145 £38.48 ex. VAT
162457 150 Plain 330 165 £45.22 ex. VAT
162458 180 Plain 395 200 £54.30 ex. VAT
162459 200 Plain 440 220 £64.82 ex. VAT
162460 250 Plain 550 275 £79.88 ex. VAT
162461 300 Plain 660 330 £136.81 ex. VAT
162462 350 Plain 770 385 £193.15ex. VAT
162463 400 Plain 880 440 £251.67 ex. VAT

SKU: All weather cap - MFK
Price: £31.61 - £251.67 ex. VAT

ALLWEATHER CAP WITH INSPECTION - MFKR

“sku | imtmm | cobu | Extmm | A |B[H| ___ pricc |


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wakaflex-36-45-degree-flashing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=wakaflex+36-+45+Degree+Flashing
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/all-weather-cap-mfk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=All+weather+cap++-+MFK
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/all-weather-cap-with-inspection-mfkr/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=All+weather+cap+with+inspection+-+MFKR

“sku | intmm | Cobou | Extmm | A B[H| ___ pic |

162469 100
162470 130
162471 150
162472 180
162473 200
162474 250
162475 300
162476 350
162477 400
162478 450
162479 500
162480 600

Metaloterm MF

Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm
Any Colour Any Ext mm

220
285
330
395
440
550
660
770
880
890 435
990 490
1190 590

110
145
165
200
220
275
330
385
440

70 £48.30ex. VAT
70 £57.19 ex. VAT
70 £64.82ex. VAT
70 £73.89ex. VAT
70 £87.06 ex. VAT
70 £109.01 ex. VAT
70 £167.54 ex. VAT
70 £226.07 ex. VAT
70 £269.96 ex. VAT
65 £277.28 ex. VAT
65 £319.72ex. VAT
65 £369.46 ex. VAT

SKU: All weather cap with inspection - MFKR
Price: £48.30 - £369.46 ex. VAT

‘ | SPARKARRESTER MESH - MFVV

Bl s<u [ intom | Colour | Extmm [ A [ D] Prce |

164988 130 Any Colour AnyExtmm AnyA 136 £14.34ex.VAT
164989 150 Any Colour AnyExtmm AnyA 160 £22.68ex.VAT
164990 180 Any Colour AnyExtmm AnyA 192 £24.88ex.VAT
164991 200 Any Colour  AnyExtmm AnyA 215 £27.07 ex. VAT

SKU: Spark arrester mesh - MFVV
Price: £14.34 - £27.07 ex. VAT

TOP STUB - MFMA

|__sku__| intmm | Colour | _Extmm | H | Pricc_____|

162505
162506
162507
162508
162509
162510
162511
162512
162513
162514
162515
162516

100

130
150
180
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
600

SKU: Top stub - MFMA
Price: £25.62 - £103.88 ex. VAT

Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour
Any Colour

Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm
Any Ext mm

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
100
100
100

£25.62 ex. VAT
£25.62 ex. VAT
£25.62 ex. VAT
£26.34 ex. VAT
£27.94 ex. VAT
£30.88 ex. VAT
£36.16 ex. VAT
£39.95ex. VAT
£53.56 ex. VAT
£70.82 ex. VAT
£85.59 ex. VAT
£103.88 ex. VAT

ISO BLOCK COMPONENTS


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/spark-arrester-mesh-mfvv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Spark+arrester+mesh+-+MFVV
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/top-stub-mfma/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Top+stub+-+MFMA

Metaloterm MF

CHIMNEY COVER BLOCK BLACK - MFTOPZ

SKU: Chimney cover block black - MFTOPZ

SILENCERS

ABSORPTION SILENCER 25 DB (ALL WELDED) - MFSIA1

162674 Plain 255 £542.84 ex. VAT
162675 150 Plain 200 750 275 £632.83 ex. VAT
162676 180 Plain 230 1000 305 £783.56 ex. VAT
162677 200 Plain 250 1250 325 £904.26 ex. VAT
162678 250 Plain 300 1250 375 £979.62 ex. VAT

SKU: Absorption Silencer 25 dB (all welded) - MFSIA1
Price: £542.84 - £979.62 ex. VAT

ABSORPTION SILENCER 35 DB (ALL WELDED) - MFSIA2

I T T T O S

162686 130 Plain 180 1000 255 £759.41 ex. VAT
162687 150 Plain 200 1000 275 £885.98 ex. VAT
162689 200 Plain 250 1500 325 £1,265.66 ex. VAT
162690 250 Plain 300 1500 375 £1,371.76 ex. VAT

SKU: Absorption Silencer 35 dB (all welded) - MFSIA2
Price: £759.41 - £1,371.76 ex. VAT

COMBINATION SILENCER 25 DB (ALL WELDED) - MFSIC1
SKU: Combination silencer 25 dB (all welded) - MFSIC1

MODULAR ABSORPTION SILENCER - MFSIA

I T e T S S

162662 Plain 180 £203.40 ex. VAT
162663 150 Plain 200 620 250 £241.43 ex. VAT
162664 180 Plain 230 800 280 £286.06 ex. VAT

162665 200 Plain 250 800 300 £316.78 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/chimney-cover-block-black-mftopz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Chimney+cover+block+black+-+MFTOPZ
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/absorption-silencer-25-db-all-welded-mfsia1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Absorption+Silencer+25+dB+%28all+welded%29+-+MFSIA1
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/absorption-silencer-35-db-all-welded-mfsia2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Absorption+Silencer+35+dB+%28all+welded%29+-+MFSIA2
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/combination-silencer-25-db-all-welded-mfsic1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Combination+silencer+25+dB+%28all+welded%29+-+MFSIC1
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/modular-absorption-silencer-mfsia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Modular+absorption+Silencer+-+MFSIA

Metaloterm MF

I T o S S

162666 250 Plain 300 350 £512.13 ex. VAT
162667 300 Plain 350 1160 400 £678.20 ex. VAT
162668 350 Plain 400 POA POA £1,175.69 ex. VAT

SKU: Modular absorption Silencer - MFSIA
Price: £203.40 - £1,175.69 ex. VAT

RESONANCE SILENCER 20 DB (ALL WELDED) - MFSIR1

SKU: Resonance Silencer 20 dB (all welded) - MFSIR1

RESONANCE SILENCER 30 DB (ALL WELDED) - MFSIR2

s | mtmm | Cow | L] A | Pie

SKU: Resonance Silencer 30 dB (all welded) - MFSIR2


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/resonance-silencer-20-db-all-welded-mfsir1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Resonance+Silencer+20+dB+%28all+welded%29+-+MFSIR1
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/resonance-silencer-30-db-all-welded-mfsir2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=metaloterm-mf&utm_term=Resonance+Silencer+30+dB+%28all+welded%29+-+MFSIR2

INDEX

A

Absorption Silencer 25 dB (all welded) -
MFSIA1 28

Absorption Silencer 35 dB (all welded) -
MFSIA2 28

Adaptor - MFA 2

Adaptor design - MFDA 2

Adaptor double-double - MFADD 2

Adaptor long EN - MFAL 2

Adaptor smooth - MFAG 3

Adaptor smooth and tapered - MFAGT 3

Adaptor smooth increased - MFAGA 3

Adjustable cover plates - MFCP 16

Adjustable distance block 175-345 mm for
MFMB - MFMBAH399 16

Adjustable distance block 40-70 mm for
MFMB - MFMBAH199 16

Adjustable distance block 75-175 mm for
MFMB - MFMBAH299 16

Adjustable length - MFPP 6

Air cover plates (pair) - MFCPO 16

All weather cap - MFK 26

All weather cap with inspection - MFKR 26

B

Band for wall support - MFMO 16
Base plate with condensate drain - MFAPU
17

C

Cap 3/4inch- MFE0304 7,13

Ceiling /wall connector - MFPR 17

Ceiling support - MFVQ 17

Chimney cover block black - MFTOPZ 28

Clean out door - MFTR 7

Combination silencer 25 dB (all welded) -
MFSIC1 28

Condensate collector with drain - MFRBK 7

Connector MF - MF design 100 cm - MFDOC
8

Connector MF design - MF 100 cm - MFDO 8

Counter adaptor - MFAC 3

Counter adaptor smooth - MFACG 4

Cuttable length, incl. MFKBX - MFXX 8

D

Drain (horizontal) / Probe length - MFEM 8
Drain vertical - MFEMC 9

E

Elbow 15 Degree - MFB15 10
Elbow 30 Degree - MFB30 10

Metaloterm MF

Elbow 45 Degree - MFB45 11

Elbow 87 Degree - MFB87 11

Elbow 90 Degree - MFB90 12

Elbow support - MFBTS 18

End cap for MFTR, anti-condensation - MFTK
9

EPDMring - EPDM 18

F

Fire stop spacer - MFBS 18

G
Guy wire band - MFBT 18

Increasing adaptor (D to be specified on
order) - MFAOO 4

Inspection elbow 87 Degree - MFBI87 12

Inspection elbow 90 Degree - MFBI90 12

Inspection element - MFI 13

Inspection element for solid fuels - MFIH 9

L

Lead slope roof flashing 20 Degree - 45
Degree - MFLS 24

Lead slope roof flashing 45 Degree - 60
Degree - MFLE 25

Length 10cm-MF10 4

Length 100 cm - MF100 6

Length 100 cm design - MFD100 6

Length25cm-MF25 5

Length 50 cm - MF50 5

M
Modular absorption Silencer - MFSIA 28

N
Niche pipe - MFN 9

R

Reducing adaptor design (g to be specified on
order) - MFDAOO 4

Reducing counter adaptor (D to be specified
on order) - MFACOO0 4

Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 100 -
200 mm ** - MFT45XX 13

Reducing Tee 45 Degree with branch 250 -
500 mm ** - MFT45XX 14

Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 100 -
300 mm **- MFT87XX 14

Reducing Tee 87 Degree with branch 350 -
500 mm **- MFT87XX 14

Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 100 -



300 mm ** - MFT90XX 14

Reducing Tee 90 Degree with branch 350 -
500 mm **- MFT90XX 14

Reinforced locking band - MFSK 10, 19

Resonance Silencer 20 dB (all welded) -
MFSIR1 29

Resonance Silencer 30 dB (all welded) -
MFSIR2 29

Roof support- MFDQ 19

S

Spark arrester mesh - MFVV 27
Storm collar - MFS 25

Support Heavy 2 - MFOH2 20
Support Heavy 4 - MFOH4 20
Support Light 1- MFOL1 20
Support Light 2- MFOL2 20
Support plate - MFAPO 20

T

Tee 45 Degree- MFT45 14

Tee 87 Degree - MFT87 15

Tee 87 Degree with inspection cover -
MFTI87 15

Metaloterm MF

Tee 90 Degree - MFT90 15
Telescopic support - MFTS 20
Top stub - MFMA 27

\"/

Ventilated ceiling support - MFCSP 21
Ventilated fire stop (2 parts) - MFFSR2 21
Ventilated fire stop - MFFSR1 21

"\

wakaflex 16- 25 Degree Flashing 24

wakaflex 26 - 35 Degree Flashing 25

wakaflex 3- 15 Degree Flashing 24

wakaflex 36- 45 Degree Flashing 26

Wall band adjustable - MFMB 21

Wall band, adjustable upto 190 - 300 mm -
MFMBV3 22

Wall band, adjustable upto 290 - 400 mm -
MFMBV4 23

Wall band, adjustable upto 90 - 200 mm -
MFMBV2 22

Wall cover - MFMP 23

Wall cover 2mm - MFMP2 23

Wall cover large - MFMPG 24






Download the Augmented Reality Chimney Builder, which
allows you to see a stove within a room and generate a
quote on your mobile device

Schiedel Chimney Systems
Crowther Estate
Washington

Tyne & Wear NE38 0AQ
Tel. +44 (0)191 416 1150
Fax. +44 (0)191 415 1263

sales.uk@schiedel.com

Exciting news from Schiedel Chimney Systems!

Whenever you register an installation with our easy o A J
to use, online guarantee registration portal, you will i

now accrue points based on the number of installa- LOVE2SHOP
tions and installation type to redeem for Love2Shop

vouchers!

Follow us on Social Media @SchiedelUK ~
A standard

0 0 @ 0 ” @ 0 INDUSTRIES COMPANY



